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Student Name

183 responses

Era Dipake

Lokhande Shrikrishna Bharat

Vandana garje

Kiran Bhimrao Sartape

RAVI BALBHIM LOKHANDE

Sonali mane

Deepali Atul Kumar

Renuka Dewangan

Shruti Mirajkar

Ankita Hanmantrao Rathod

Ankita Shrikrushna Sahastrabuddhe

Vaishnavi Pokale

Chaitanya Kondiba Margale

Dinesh Madhukar Dengale

Rajat dashrath khedekar

Shweta Agrawal

Dipali Pandurang Lakade

Dipak Ganechari

Mangesh chandrakant yadav

Rutik Rode

Nikhil Ashok Wani



Landge Priyanka Arjun

Ajit Balasaheb Kamthe

Rahul Rathi

Divya

Shreya Chavan

Omkar Akhade

Talekar mahesh

Aishwarya Mahadev Jadhav

Dhanshree Kalidas Rakhunde

Siddhi Sudhir Mahajan

Sujata Sunil Dikole

Margewad Anil Shivaji

Tejas vishwas zende

Suraj pachkudave

Pradyumna Diwate

Nayan Nanaware

Shelar Sushant Bharat

Mayuri Maruti adsul

Harsha Deepak kamable

Das Rahul Ramchandra

Shubham Sanjay Gaikwad

Yogita Rohidas Kolte

Abuj Amol Subhash



Shripad Gabale

MAYURI WANKhade

Pranjal ganpat kamble

Komal Suresh Khamgal

sahane swapnil madhukar

supriya padmakar sarwade

Hritik bankar

Prajakta Mahadeo Jagadale

Vishal Gorakshnath Gaikwad

Pratiksha Sanjay Hole

Kothari siddhi paras

Mangesh Awdhut Panzade

Madhubala Kamble

Raviraj Machhindra Adsul

Kumudini Satish Tagade

Navnath Balu Gore

Shraddha Mahadev Shinde

Walunj pratiksha Balasaheb

Rajendra Kaduba Pawar

Pratiksha Ramachandra Chaudhari

Nikhil Ashok wani

Tejas Tupsoundare

Sakshi Anil Temgire



Pragati Dilip Nalawade

Chandrakant nagnath kamble

Amol Rathod

Paradhe Avinash Ananda

Sunita Purankar

Siddhesh satav

Priyanka Vilas jawanjal

Rachana Maheshwari

Joshi Yuvraj Prabhakar

AJIT BALASAHEB KAMTHE

Harshit Dangmali

Sahil Sandeep Dhume

SUMIT KALE

Sagar manjare

Shubham Vitthal Gholap

Krushnath chavan

Khomane Pratiksha Balasaheb

Rahul Ramchandra Das

Sumit sonawane

Aditya Dattu Patil

Yuvraj Chintaman Zende

Kapil pralhad phand

Renuka Sanjay Jagtap



Yuvraj namdev pawar

Shivani baburao warale

Kamble Shailesh Ashok

Devendra Prabhakar Shinde

Kajal Vasant Karve

Avadhut Dilip Jadhav

Kajal Dnyaneshwar Ghorpade

Anushka Ajit Sawant

Saurabh Prabhakar Khedekar

PRASAD

78 more responses are hidden



Student Email

183 responses

Sonalimane26297@gmail.com

nikhilw200@gmail.com

ajitkamthe7737@gmail.com

lokhandes539@gmail.com

Vandanagarje53@gmail.com

ravilokhande7776@gmail.com

madhuribhise666@gmail.com

akashbhandalkar28@gmail.com

sachinkolape832@gmail.com

akshaykolhe.234@gmail.com

dipalijagtap229@gmail.com

renuka2011990@gmail.com

Shrutimirajkar96@gmail.com

rathodankita992@gmail.com

sahastrabuddheankita@gmail.com

vaishnavipokale1261@gmail.com

chaitanyamargale123@gmail.com

dineshdengale555@gmail.com

rajatkhedekar7296@gmail.com

shwetaagrawal3115@gmail.com

lakadedipali04@gmail.com



dipakganechari727@gmail.com

Yadavmangesh1310@gmail.com

Rutikrode96@gmail.com

priyankalandge999@gmail.com

rahulrathi1177@gmail.com

divyakukade2000@gmail.com

shreyachavan1212@gmail.com

akhadeoms@gmail.com

era962289@gmail.com

maheshtalekar82@gmail.com

aishwaryajadhav3929@gmail.com

dhanshreerakhunde332@gmail.com

siddhimahajan047@gmail.com

poojaujankar@gmail.com

anilmargewad@gmail.com

Tejaszende4@gmail.com

pachkudavesuraj@gmail.com

Pradyumna.diwate@gmail.com

nayannanaware8888@gmail.com

shambhushelar5101@gmail.com

Mayurijadhav0722@gmail.com

kambleharsha30@gmail.com

Dasrahul4555@gmail.com



gaikwadshubham2222@gmail.com

kolteyogita@yahoo.com

amolabuj2000@gmail.com

shripadgabale182@gmail.com

mayuriwankhade37@gmail.com

Pranjalkamble777@gmail.com

komalkhamgal81@gmail.com

Swapnilsahane0000@gmail.com

sarwadesupriya265@gmail.com

Hritikbankar3262@gmail.com

prajujagadale1 305@gmail.com

gaikwadvishal1510@gmail.com

holepratiksha0059@gmail.com

siddhikothari2001@gmail.com

mpanzade001@gmail.com

madhubala.k.09@gmail.com

ravirajadsul3@gmail.com

tagade.kumudini@gmail.com

navnathbagore8888@gmail.com

shraddhamshinde1999@gmail.com

pratikshawalunj111@gmail.com

pawarrajendra380@gmail.com

kiransartape@gmail.com



Pratikshachoudhari308@gmail.com

tejastupsoundare2000@gmail.com

temgires754@gmail.com

nalawadepragati2804@gmail.com

Chandrakant.k1873@gmail.com

amolrathod8179@gmail.com

avinashpardhe388@gmail.com

enjoylife.pillaysunita@gmail.com

Sidsatav26@gmail.com

priyank.nitnaware1992@gmail.com

rachnamaheshwari.57@gmail.com

yuvrajjoshi232001@gmail.com

harshitdangmali24@gmail.com

sahildhume1@gmail.com

sumitkale40@gmail.com

sagarmanjare1@gmail.com

Kiransartape@gmail.com

shubhamgholap5@gmail.com

Krusnathchavan@gmail.com

gayatriamolbhor@gmail.com

Rahul Ramchandra Das

snsonawane8282@gmail.com

adityapatiladp2000@gmail.com



Era962289@gmail.com

yuvrajzende890@gmail.com

phandkapil99@gmail.com

renukajagtap141@gmail.com

yuvrajnpawar111@gmail.com

shivanivarale49@gmail.com

shailesh9657965804@gmail.com

shindedevendrap@gmail.com

kajalkarve27@gmail.com

avadhutdjadhav3852@gmail.com
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Student Mobile Number

183 responses

8459688125

9075290036

9518591914

7204465604

8698823492

8975747465

9881309385

7038751377

9922530810

9011117613

8390777827

8412017566

7798279696

7447376407

9423964739

8459017093

9623847098

8080169013

9850939823

7083862541

9689033697



8796926534

7057027296

8308673115

9960769376

9130453078

9922431033

8999851918

8112753971

9011775477

7028380271

9518939454

9890896757

7057940912

7756030023

8830151798

9518537818

7219638110

8087108005

7219541026

8605732231

8830756217

8888077217

8625875101



9130702558

7798869265

9623652717

8308303748

9834976499

9921270396

9561390213

7066334413

8411078460

8669583477

8379971221

9561162030

8975834100

7028880336

9975820059

8600683901/9823141382 (wp)

9503945758

7558452609

8605659897

9823896559

7083996670

9657511384

7378701856



8668553462

9579506281

9765138443

7796525309

9284397938

8177811873

8668690585

7038845751

9503063567

9881925438

7774894942

7999611343

7219504914

9604629972

9130787011

8766830422

8010595083

7028613444

7709324512

9657913936

9175844423

8087302000

7378320450



8446818818

7796141141

9881190598

9175760761

8767616869

9423016049

7887628470

7798395898

7387446481

9405135474
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Year Of Admission

183 responses

Copy

18 -19
18-19

2016
2019

2021
2021-22

2022 -2023
2022-23

2023-24
MBA 1

M…
0

20

40

60

1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)

12 (6.6%)12 (6.6%)12 (6.6%)

1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)
4 (2.2%)4 (2.2%)4 (2.2%)

22 (12%)22 (12%)22 (12%)

2 (1.1%)2 (1.1%)2 (1.1%)

31 (16.9%)31 (16.9%)31 (16.9%)

21 (11.5%)21 (11.5%)21 (11.5%)

1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)
5 (2.7%)5 (2.7%)5 (2.7%)

52 (28.4%)52 (28.4%)52 (28.4%)

1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)
6 (3.3%)6 (3.3%)6 (3.3%)

14 (7.7%)14 (7.7%)14 (7.7%)

2 (1.1%)2 (1.1%)2 (1.1%)3 (1.6%)3 (1.6%)3 (1.6%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%)1 (0.5%1 (0.5%1 (0.5%



Parent Name

183 responses

Shivaji mane

Bharat Lokhande

Bhimrao Bayaji Sartape

Self

Mr. Mahendra Kumar Dewangan

Shaileshkumar Mirajkar

Hanmantrao Rathod

Shrikrushna Sahastrabuddhe

Laxman Pokale

Kondiba Dagadu Margale

Madhukar sampatrao dengale

Dashrath bhanudas khedekar

Srinivas Agrawal

Pandurang Lakade

Vijay Ganechari

Chandrakant Bhikoba yadav

Babasaheb Rode

Sangeeta Wani

Vishal shivarkar

Balasaheb Dnyandeo Kamthe

Devendra Rathi



Anil babanrao kukade

Shirish chavan

Sadashiv Akhade

Bhimrao Dipake

Talekar Trambak Ravasaheb

Mahadev Tukaram Jadhav

Kalidas Rakhunde

Chanda Mahajan

Mukund Ujankar

Shivaji Margewad

Vishwas murlidhar zende

Gautam Kerba Pachkudave

Kashinath Diwate

Nivrutti Nanaware

Bharat Nana Shelar

Maruti adsul

Deepak kamble

Ramchandra M. Das

Sanjay Kisan Gaikwad

Rohidas Balkrishna Kolte

Subhash Abuj

Shrikrashna Gabale

Prakash Wankhade



Ganpat bhimaji kamble

Komal Suresh Khamgal

madhukar sahane

Padmakar

Credit

Avhad Kiran

Mahadeo Balaso Jagadale

Gorakhnath Dadaso Gaikwad

Sanjay Jayvant Hole

Paras kothari

Awdhut Panzade

Gautam Kamble

Machhindra Raghunath Adsul

Satish Tagade

Balu nivrutti gore

Mahadev Shinde

Walunj Balasaheb Raychand

Kaduba Dashrath Pawar

Ramachandra kisan Chaudhari

Sangeeta wani

9765138443

Anil Temgire

Dilip Nalawade



BALBHIM HARIBHAU LOKHANDE

BALBHIM LOKHANDE

Chandrakant kamble

Sudam Rathod

Paradhe Aananda Uttam

Damodaran Pillay

Shilpa satav

Vilas Bhaskar Nitnaware

P.L. Maheshwari

Joshi Prabhakar Tukaram

Balasaheb Kamthe

Nitin Dangmali

Sandeep Dhume

Vanmala

Rajendra

Vitthal hanumant Gholap

Danyandev chavan

Khomane Balasaheb

Ramchandra Mallava Das

Navnath sonawane

Dattu Sadashiv Patil

Bhimrao Dipake

Chintaman Dinkar Zende



Pralhad phand

Sanjay Murlidhar Jagtap

Fakira garje

Namdev f pawar

Baburao vitthalrao warale

Ashok KAMBLE

Shaila Prabhakar Shinde

Vasant Vitthal Karve

Dilip Chandrappa Jadhav

Dnyaneshwar Manohar Ghorpade

80 more responses are hidden



Parent Mail

183 responses

No

NA

-

Na

nikhilw200@gmail.com

ajitkamthe7737@gmail.com

Kiranavhad87@gmail.com

bhisesunil1322@gmail.com

On

Shivajimane26297@gmail.com

mkd6028@gmail.com

rathodankita992@gmail.com

shrikrushnasahastrabuddhe@gmil.com

vaishnavipokale1261@gmail.com

chaitanyamargale3006@gmail.com

d.dengale@yahoo.com

NA

shwetaagrawal6763@gmail.com

panduranglakade4@gmail.com

dipakganechari727@gmail.com

Yadavmangesh1310@gmail.com



Babasahebrode96@gmail.com

vishalshivarkar94@gmail.com

rahulrathi1177@gmail.com

vishalkukade2020@gmail.com

shreyachavan1212@gmail.com

akhadeoms6757@gmail.com

Bhimraodipake65@gmail.com

maheshtalekar82@gmail.com

Savitajadhav4464@gmail.com

kalidas.rakhunde@gmail.com

chandamahajan173@gmail.com

mukundujankar1516@gmail.com

shivamargewad@gmail.com

Tejaszende4@gmail.com

pachkudavegautam1000@gmail.com

Kashinathdiwate@gmail.com

nayannanaware8888@gmail.com

shambhushelar5101@gmail.com

Mayurijadhav0722@gmail.com

kambleharsha30@gmail.com

dasrm4555@gmail.com

gaikwadsanjay2252@gmail.com

lokhandes539@gmail.com



aniket_6283@yahoo.co.in

abujas111@gmail.com

shrikrashnagabale@gmail.com

mayuriwankhade37@gmail.com

Pranjalkamble777@gmail.com

Suresh Khamgal

swapnilsahane0000@gmail.com

prathmeshsarwade07@gmail.com

Hritikbankar 1110@gmail.com

mahadeojagdale34@gmail.com

gaikwadvishal1510@gmail.com

Sanjayhole3433@gmail.com

mangeshpanzade98@gmail.com

Gautakmkamble986@gmail.com

ravirajadsul3@gmail.com

satish.tagde@gmail.com

navnathbagore8888@gmailcom

mahadevcshinde1967@gmail.com

pratikshawalunj111@gmail.com

pawarrajendra380@gmail.com

Pratikshachoudhari308@gmail.com

tejastupsoundare2000@gmail.com

actemgire687@gmail.com



nalawadedilip124@gmail.com

Chandrakant.k1873@gmail.com

avinashpardhe388@gmail.com

enjoylife.pillaysunita@gmail.com

Shilpasatav7@gmail.com

bhaskar.nitnaware1980@gmail.com

Rachana.maheshwari@ibgroup.co.in

prabhakarjoshi03@gmail.com

harshitdangmali24@gmail.com

sahildhume1@gmail.com

sumitkale5995@gmail.com

Daivshalamanjare07@gmail.com

kiransartape_24@yahoo.co.in

Shubhamgholap5@gmail.com

Krusnathchavan@gmail.com

gayatriamolbhor@gmail.com

Dasrm4555@gmail.com

sns08021999@gmail.com

adityapatiladp2000@gmail.com

Bhimraodipake@gmail.com

yuvrajzende43@gmail.com

Pralhadphand1968@gmail.com

renukajagtap73@gmail.com



Namdevpawar12@gmail.com

shivanivarale49@gmail.com

shailesh9657965804@gmail.com

vasantkarve27@gmail.com

dilip.jadhav5898@gmail.com

kajalghorpade1502@gmail.com

Ajitsawant218@gmail.com

prasadgaikwad600@gmail.com

ramkrishnagitte17@gmail.com

mahadeokamble@gmail.com

62 more responses are hidden



Parent Mobile No.

183 responses

9011117613

8459688125

9075290036

84465 84918

9420932728

8208645103

8975747465

9657391176

9921592697

9552383475

8390777827

8412017566

7798279696

8007369646

NA

7987011023

-

9960012528

9356856055

9422842996

8010727833



8856960461

8830994148

9604983115

9860492138

7745805932

9657310469

7020236182

9552700781

9011775477

9403256795

7030300144

9881896757

7057940912

9689738968

7517982075

8806586399

9673355050

9766169272

9623830837

8767494096

9325475432

9860701066

9561278431



9767074729

9822861581

9623160146

8412853838

9766551065

9921215798

9561390213

9822376435

9503222622

8669583477

9049202954

7385709331

9922743060

7028880336

9767349365

9421588115

7410796605

9960738674

8975507451

9823522668

9287889962

9373600737

9420950358



8668553462

9657231111

9765138443

9763560530

9284397938

8177811873

9545408144

7038845751

9130089876

8956565783

9822547304

7999611343

9823485017

9604629972

9130787011

7498627792

8177807299

+919975228591

9011468735

9657913936

8483871696

8087302000

9860764563



7841921818

7666939931

9881190598

9422557168

9657965803

08208084171

9130876244

8485805898

9623004668

9422436740

69 more responses are hidden

How were following facilities at the Institute? Copy

Library Computer lab Classrooms Hostel Canteen
0

50

100

ExcellentExcellentExcellent GoodGoodGood PoorPoorPoor



How were the following initiatives by the college for your child's overall
development ?
you can share about your take away from the discussion / progress of
your child.

How Can we except your contribution towards your institute's / future
generation's development?

183 responses

Copy

Teaching…

Evaluation…

Mentoring/…

Industry A…

Co-Curric
…

Grooming(…
0

50

100

ExcellentExcellentExcellent GoodGoodGood PoorPoorPoor

Copy

0 25 50 75 100

Guest lectures / Activities

Internships / Placements

Industry Academia
Partnership

Financial Sponsorship
towards events / scholors…

Other

70 (38.3%)70 (38.3%)70 (38.3%)

96 (52.5%)96 (52.5%)96 (52.5%)

51 (27.9%)51 (27.9%)51 (27.9%)

54 (29.5%)54 (29.5%)54 (29.5%)

41 (22.4%)41 (22.4%)41 (22.4%)



Any other suggestions for improvement of institute , Teaching Learning Practices,
Activities, Student's Engagement etc.

183 responses

No

no

n

NA

Na

Nothing

.

-

Placement

na

No

Placements

ys

Internship

Some more students engagement programs and practical activities required to survive in
company.

Online teaching

No any suggestions

All are good

Thank you for all your guidence, mentoring and support

Encourage active learning (which include listing and speaking in the class)



Placements

Nothing any suggestions. all staff is good ani also co operate to each and every student

Every faculty is very supportive and helpful no scope for improvement

No

Try to reach every student and ask for their doubts.

Placements..

okay

Wifi should be there for student because network issue is there in campus

One of the best college no suggestions

Take a Placement Camp in college Institute

Nothing

Share market

Industry visits, guest lecturers

N

No suggestions

Please provide placement facilities to the students.

We want Institute increases activities like as ganesh mahotsav and others festivals

Kadak

It's good

It's good

Arranging guest lectures , industrial visits and give placement for students

Teaching

Nothing any suggestions



overall is good nothing any suggestions

arrange guest lectures and give placement for students

Should have more opportunities

Need more placement activities

Teaching Learning Practices

N/A

None. It's already good job

Students engagement

Yes

No pls improve your placement cell

No suggestion

Traning

My daughter says that college is one of the best college according to education purpose

Nothing 👍

Good

All teaching staff is so good and very supportive.

1.Cross-Disciplinary Courses: Offer interdisciplinary courses that encourage students to
explore connections between different fields of study, promoting creativity and innovation.

2.Global Learning Opportunities: Facilitate study abroad programs, international
collaborations, and virtual exchanges to expose students to diverse cultures and perspectives.

Everything is cool so I don't expect much

Teaching staff is best

Y

PLACEMENT



Not Required

Everything is good

Very good

Soft skills programs should conducted for students development.

Soft skills programs to Be include

No as such

Encourage professors to adopt interactive teaching methods like group discussions, case
studies, and hands-on activities to make classes more engaging

On

such as part-time or online courses

Hook their interest with fun transitions

nono

j

h

m
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